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# 77 7747 811035 CARLOTA NAJERA MANRIQUE F A 1 94,2 11/5/19 10223 TORNEO JUVENIL - 18 HOYOS 7747-1 RIOCEREZO No 24 178 0 178
# 77 7770 814457 MONICA DEL VALLE PEÑA F A 1 36,5 7/4/19 777019407 CAMPEONATO PRIMAVERA LEON SUB16 18 HOYOS 7770-1 LEON-PROSACYR No 17 122 0 122
# 77 7770 814457 MONICA DEL VALLE PEÑA F A 2 37,1 15/9/18 00309 PEQUECIRCUITO 2018.CADETE-1º Y 2ª CATEGORIA 7713-1 ISLA DOS AGUAS - Isla Dos AguasNo 11 102 0 102
# 77 7770 814457 MONICA DEL VALLE PEÑA F A 3 41,6 29/9/18 00200 PEQUECIRCUITO - 18 HOYOS - ENTREPINOS 7707-1 ENTREPINOS No 14 114 0 114
# 77 7770 814457 MONICA DEL VALLE PEÑA F A 4 41,8 20/10/18 774418038 LIGA PGA/PEQUECIRCUITO 2018 - 18 HOYOS 7744-1 SALAMANCA FORUM No 16 116 0 116
# 77 7770 814457 MONICA DEL VALLE PEÑA F A 5 42,3 7/7/18 770618070 XXIV GRAN PREMIO JUNTA  DE C Y L (JUVEN) 7706-1 ZARAPICOS No 16 120 0 120
# 77 7770 814457 MONICA DEL VALLE PEÑA F A -- 12,7 7/10/18 777318643 II LIGUILLA BENJAMIN CYL 2018 7773-1 SOTOVERDE No -6 37 0 37
# 77 7770 814457 MONICA DEL VALLE PEÑA F A -- 25,1 21/10/18 777318645 2ª PRUEBA II LIGUILLA BENJAMIN CYL 2018 7773-1 SOTOVERDE No 2 43 0 43
# 77 7770 814457 MONICA DEL VALLE PEÑA F A -- 27,1 27/10/18 777318646 3ª PRUEBA II LIGUILLA BENJAMIN CYL 2018 7773-1 SOTOVERDE No 3 44 0 44
# 77 7756 883639 MARIA CARLON OBREGON F A 1 7,4 28/6/18 MM0118900Cº DE ESPAÑA BENJAMIN FEMEN. REALE 2018 MM01-7 REAL LA MANGA C No -4 38 0 38
# 77 7756 883639 MARIA CARLON OBREGON F A 2 9,6 1/6/19 774419076 PUNTUABLE ZONAL CYL -EXTREMADURA 7744-6 SALAMANCA FORUM No -1 85 0 85
# 77 7756 883639 MARIA CARLON OBREGON F A 3 12,2 7/4/19 777019407 CAMPEONATO PRIMAVERA LEON SUB16 18 HOYOS 7770-1 LEON-PROSACYR No -2 91 0 91
# 77 7756 883639 MARIA CARLON OBREGON F A 4 12,5 23/3/19 991219329 I PUNTUABLE ZONAL 2019 9912-1 CAMPO TALAYUELA No -2 86 0 86
# 77 7756 883639 MARIA CARLON OBREGON F A 5 13,0 27/6/18 MM0118900Cº DE ESPAÑA BENJAMIN FEMEN. REALE 2018 MM01-7 REAL LA MANGA C No -1 41 0 41
# 77 7756 883639 MARIA CARLON OBREGON F A 6 13,0 2/6/19 774419076 PUNTUABLE ZONAL CYL -EXTREMADURA 7744-6 SALAMANCA FORUM No 2 88 -1 89
# 77 7756 883639 MARIA CARLON OBREGON F A 7 14,1 5/3/19 770619117 TORNEO CARNAVAL 2019 7706-1 ZARAPICOS No 0 91 0 91
# 77 7756 883639 MARIA CARLON OBREGON F A 8 14,9 4/3/19 770619117 TORNEO CARNAVAL 2019 7706-1 ZARAPICOS No 1 92 0 92
# 77 7756 883639 MARIA CARLON OBREGON F A 9 14,9 31/3/19 00216 CAMPEONATOFEMENINO de 1ª- 2ª y 3ª CAT. dE C y L Dí 7707-1 ENTREPINOS No 1 84 0 84
# 77 7756 883639 MARIA CARLON OBREGON F A 10 16,8 27/10/18 777318646 3ª PRUEBA II LIGUILLA BENJAMIN CYL 2018 7773-1 SOTOVERDE No 1 39 0 39
# 77 7756 883639 MARIA CARLON OBREGON F A 11 17,1 11/5/19 10223 TORNEO JUVENIL - 18 HOYOS 7747-1 RIOCEREZO No 7 90 0 90
# 77 7756 883639 MARIA CARLON OBREGON F A 12 17,4 29/9/18 00201 PEQUECIRCUITO - 9 H - CON HCP N - ENTREPINOS 7707-1 ENTREPINOS No 2 43 0 43
# 77 7756 883639 MARIA CARLON OBREGON F A 13 18,5 24/3/19 991219329 I PUNTUABLE ZONAL 2019 9912-1 CAMPO TALAYUELA No 6 93 0 93
# 77 7756 883639 MARIA CARLON OBREGON F A 14 18,8 8/9/18 00569 MIGUEL ANGEL JIMENEZ CIRCUITO 2018. 3ª CAT. 7739-1 EL FRESNILLO No 2 47 0 47
# 77 7756 883639 MARIA CARLON OBREGON F A 15 20,2 30/3/19 00216 CAMPEONATOFEMENINO de 1ª- 2ª y 3ª CAT. dE C y L 7707-1 ENTREPINOS No 6 90 0 90
# 77 7756 883639 MARIA CARLON OBREGON F A 16 20,6 2/9/18 00883 TORNEO GOLFENOMENOS 2 DÍAS 18 HOYOS Día 2 7752-3 ALDEAMAYOR - Aldeamayor No 4 46 0 46
# 77 7756 883639 MARIA CARLON OBREGON F A 17 21,0 21/10/18 777318645 2ª PRUEBA II LIGUILLA BENJAMIN CYL 2018 7773-1 SOTOVERDE No 0 41 0 41
# 77 7756 883639 MARIA CARLON OBREGON F A 18 21,6 7/7/18 770618071 XXIV GRAN PREMIO JUNTA CYL 9HOYOS 7706-1 ZARAPICOS No 5 49 0 49
# 77 7756 883639 MARIA CARLON OBREGON F A 19 28,1 20/10/18 774418039 LIGA PGA/PEQUECIRCUITO 2018 - 9 HOYOS 7744-1 SALAMANCA FORUM No 7 51 0 51
# 77 7756 883639 MARIA CARLON OBREGON F A 20 29,6 26/6/18 MM0118900Cº DE ESPAÑA BENJAMIN FEMEN. REALE 2018 MM01-7 REAL LA MANGA C No 6 50 0 50
# 77 7756 883639 MARIA CARLON OBREGON F A 21 31,7 1/9/18 00883 TORNEO GOLFENOMENOS benjamin hcp nacional-18hoyos7752-3 ALDEAMAYOR - Aldeamayor No 8 52 0 52
# 77 7756 883639 MARIA CARLON OBREGON F A 22 33,0 15/9/18 00311 PEQUECIRCUITO 2018-3ª CATEGORIA 7713-1 ISLA DOS AGUAS - Isla Dos AguasNo 6 49 0 49
# 77 7709 887121 HENAR DE NICOLAS PERAL F A 1 26,4 4/5/19 00227 PREVA VALEDERA JUVENIL - L PGA- 2019 7707-1 ENTREPINOS No -2 97 0 97
# 77 7709 887121 HENAR DE NICOLAS PERAL F A 2 30,9 31/3/19 00216 CAMPEONATOFEMENINO de 1ª- 2ª y 3ª CAT. dE C y L Dí 7707-1 ENTREPINOS No -1 102 0 102
# 77 7709 887121 HENAR DE NICOLAS PERAL F A 3 32,5 20/10/18 774418038 LIGA PGA/PEQUECIRCUITO 2018 - 18 HOYOS 7744-1 SALAMANCA FORUM No -1 106 0 106
# 77 7709 887121 HENAR DE NICOLAS PERAL F A 4 32,7 30/3/19 00216 CAMPEONATOFEMENINO de 1ª- 2ª y 3ª CAT. dE C y L 7707-1 ENTREPINOS No 1 104 0 104
# 77 7709 887121 HENAR DE NICOLAS PERAL F A 5 33,5 29/9/18 00200 PEQUECIRCUITO - 18 HOYOS - ENTREPINOS 7707-1 ENTREPINOS No -1 105 0 105
# 77 7709 887121 HENAR DE NICOLAS PERAL F A 6 34,3 4/3/19 770619117 TORNEO CARNAVAL 2019 7706-1 ZARAPICOS No 3 111 0 111
# 77 7709 887121 HENAR DE NICOLAS PERAL F A 7 36,2 15/9/18 00309 PEQUECIRCUITO 2018.CADETE-1º Y 2ª CATEGORIA 7713-1 ISLA DOS AGUAS - Isla Dos AguasNo 1 101 0 101
# 77 7709 887121 HENAR DE NICOLAS PERAL F A 8 37,0 5/3/19 770619117 TORNEO CARNAVAL 2019 7706-1 ZARAPICOS No 6 114 0 114
# 77 7709 887121 HENAR DE NICOLAS PERAL F A 9 38,2 31/5/19 774419074 CAMPEONATO ACCESO CTOS ESPAÑA I Y A 7744-6 SALAMANCA FORUM No 12 118 0 118
# 77 7709 887121 HENAR DE NICOLAS PERAL F A 10 39,9 23/3/19 991219329 I PUNTUABLE ZONAL 2019 9912-1 CAMPO TALAYUELA No 9 118 0 118
# 77 7709 887121 HENAR DE NICOLAS PERAL F A 11 45,9 8/9/18 00568 MIGUEL ANGEL JIMENEZ CIRCUITO 2018. 1ª Y 2ª CAT. 7739-1 EL FRESNILLO No 11 129 0 129
# 77 7709 887121 HENAR DE NICOLAS PERAL F A 12 46,7 24/3/19 991219329 I PUNTUABLE ZONAL 2019 9912-1 CAMPO TALAYUELA No 12 126 0 126
# 77 7709 887121 HENAR DE NICOLAS PERAL F A -- 27,1 21/10/18 777318645 2ª PRUEBA II LIGUILLA BENJAMIN CYL 2018 7773-1 SOTOVERDE No -3 44 0 44
# 77 7709 887121 HENAR DE NICOLAS PERAL F A -- 39,4 27/10/18 777318646 3ª PRUEBA II LIGUILLA BENJAMIN CYL 2018 7773-1 SOTOVERDE No 4 50 0 50
# 77 7709 887121 HENAR DE NICOLAS PERAL F A -- 47,3 7/7/18 770618071 XXIV GRAN PREMIO JUNTA CYL 9HOYOS 7706-1 ZARAPICOS No 4 64 0 64
# 77 7709 887121 HENAR DE NICOLAS PERAL F A -- 51,1 1/8/18 021318141 PRUEBA VALEDERA FGPA 1 DE AGOSTO (18 H) 0213-1 LLOREA CAMPO No 9 125 0 125
# 77 7709 887121 HENAR DE NICOLAS PERAL F A -- 57,9 7/10/18 777318643 II LIGUILLA BENJAMIN CYL 2018 7773-1 SOTOVERDE No 7 59 0 59
# 77 7709 902163 ELENA FERNANDEZ POLVOROSA F A 1 55,6 11/5/19 10223 TORNEO JUVENIL - 18 HOYOS 7747-1 RIOCEREZO No 9 134 0 134
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# 77 7709 902163 ELENA FERNANDEZ POLVOROSA F A 2 57,9 21/10/18 777318645 2ª PRUEBA II LIGUILLA BENJAMIN CYL 2018 7773-1 SOTOVERDE No 5 59 0 59
# 77 7709 902163 ELENA FERNANDEZ POLVOROSA F A 3 64,1 27/10/18 777318646 3ª PRUEBA II LIGUILLA BENJAMIN CYL 2018 7773-1 SOTOVERDE No 8 62 0 62
# 77 7709 902163 ELENA FERNANDEZ POLVOROSA F A -- 51,5 4/5/19 00228 PRUEVA  VALEDERA 9 HOYOS - L PGA 2019 7707-1 ENTREPINOS No 0 62 0 62
# 77 7709 902163 ELENA FERNANDEZ POLVOROSA F A -- 56,2 7/4/19 777019074 CAMPEONATO PRIMAVERA LEON SUB16 9 HOYOS 7770-1 LEON-PROSACYR No 3 71 0 71
# 77 7706 910653 URSULA HERNANDEZ ARROYO F A 1 84,9 7/7/18 770618071 XXIV GRAN PREMIO JUNTA CYL 9HOYOS 7706-1 ZARAPICOS No 15 86 0 86
# 77 7709 934860 EUGENIA LOPEZ SERRANO F A 1 74,4 21/10/18 777318645 2ª PRUEBA II LIGUILLA BENJAMIN CYL 2018 7773-1 SOTOVERDE No 8 67 0 67
# 77 7709 934860 EUGENIA LOPEZ SERRANO F A -- 84,6 27/10/18 777318646 3ª PRUEBA II LIGUILLA BENJAMIN CYL 2018 7773-1 SOTOVERDE No 12 72 0 72
# 77 7773 944958 CARLOTA TERRON FERNANDEZ F A 1 53,8 21/10/18 777318645 2ª PRUEBA II LIGUILLA BENJAMIN CYL 2018 7773-1 SOTOVERDE No 3 57 0 57
# 77 7773 944958 CARLOTA TERRON FERNANDEZ F A -- 68,2 27/10/18 777318646 3ª PRUEBA II LIGUILLA BENJAMIN CYL 2018 7773-1 SOTOVERDE No 7 64 0 64
# 77 7709 945146 NATALIA PUELLES GARCIA F A 1 72,3 27/10/18 777318646 3ª PRUEBA II LIGUILLA BENJAMIN CYL 2018 7773-1 SOTOVERDE No 5 66 0 66
# 77 7709 945146 NATALIA PUELLES GARCIA F A 2 76,4 21/10/18 777318645 2ª PRUEBA II LIGUILLA BENJAMIN CYL 2018 7773-1 SOTOVERDE No 7 68 0 68


